SENTRY KW2000 and
KWN2000 Series
AutoPhase kW/kWh Transducers
CONNECTIONSFEATURES
Accurate
Advanced microprocessor running at 5
MIPS provides high-speed sampling, true
RMS calculations and meter grade digital

Email: info@inteccontrols.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
CURRENT PROGRAM-
MODEL HOUSING INPUT MING DISPLAY
Standard Output Models
KW2013V Module ProteCT Keypad LCD
KW2113V NEMA 1 ProteCT Keypad LCD
KW2213V NEMA 1 ProteCT Keypad on LCD on
Module Hinged
Cover
KW2013A Module 5A CT Keypad LCD
KW2113A NEMA 1 5A CT Keypad LCD
KW2213A NEMA 1 5A CT Keypad on LCD on
Module Hinged
Cover
Network Models*
KWN2013V-xx Module ProteCT Keypad LCD
KWN2113V-xx NEMA 1 ProteCT Keypad LCD
KWN2213V-xx NEMA 1 ProteCT Keypad on LCD on
Module Hinged
Cover
KWN2013A-xx Module 5A CT Keypad LCD
KWN2113A-xx NEMA 1 5A CT Keypad LCD
KWN2213A-xx NEMA 1 5A CT Keypad on LCD on
Module Hinged
Cover
*Replace “xx” with “MOD” as shown:
xx Network